MVRY 8015-AB

THE MAHONING VALLEY RAILWAY COMPANY

a Genesee & Wyoming Company

FREIGHT TARIFF MVRY 8015-AB

RECIPROCAL SWITCHING CHARGES

Any services not covered by the charges in this document are subject to the rules and provisions of
The General Tariff 70067-series.

ISSUED: June 25, 2025 EFFECTIVE: July 15, 2025

ISSUED BY:

Commercial Services
13901 Sutton Park Drive South, Suite 270
Jacksonville, FL 32224
Commercial.support@gwrr.com



mailto:Commercial.support@gwrr.com

MVRY 8015-AB

RECIPROCAL SWITCHING BY MVRY

STCC Commodity Rate Per Car | Notes
33 Steel Products $906.00 D
28 Chemicals/Plastics $1,345.00 D
35-XXX-XX/37-XXX-XX Machinery & Transformers $4,405.00 (D*
28-181-70, 28-181-42, 28-181-46 | Urea, Diesel Exhaust Fluid $813.00 )
XX-XXX-XX All other commodities not listed above $978.00 (D

(D Denotes increase

(C) Denotes a change resulting in neither an increase nor a decrease

(R) Denotes a reduction

(D) Denotes deletion

(+) New or addition

*Rate is applicable to shipments below 300,000 Ibs.

LIST OF INDUSTRIES OPEN TO RECIPROCAL SWITCHING

Company Location
CASTLO Industrial Park Struthers, OH
CMC Impact Metals Struthers, OH
Gateway Car Shop Lowellville, OH
Industrial Piping Specialists Struthers, OH
Lally Pipe & Tube Lowellville, OH
Pilot Travels Centers Struthers, OH




